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Boys 200 Medley Relay
Girls 200 Medley Relay

Boys 200 Free
Girls 200 Free
Boys 200 IM
Girls 200 IM
Boys 50 Free
Girls 50 Free
Boys 1 mtr Diving
Girls 1 mtr Diving
Boys 100 Fly
Girls 100 Fly
Boys 100 Free
Girls 100 Free
Boys 500 Free
Girls 500 Free
Boys 200 Free Relay

Girls 200 Free Relay

Boys 100 Back
Girls 100 Back
Boys 100 Breast
Girls 100 Breast
Boys 400 Free Relay

Girls 400 Free Relay
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2016 NoVa Catholic Invitational Championship - 1/16/2016
Meet Record - Records

1:38.75

1:53.39

1:45.81
1:53.16
2:01.33
2:11.74
21.41
24.62
241.85
176.50
53.32
59.06
48.06
55.49
4:49.74
5:10.31
1:30.04

1:44.49

55.58
59.80
1:00.01
1:07.07
3:28.95

3:50.35
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1/16/2016

1/11/2014
1/16/2016
1/5/2013
1/8/2011
1/10/2015
1/16/2016
1/11/2014
1/16/2016
1/11/2014
1/8/2011
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/11/2014
1/10/2015
1/5/2013

1/16/2016

1/16/2016
1/16/2016
1/16/2016
1/16/2016
1/10/2015

1/16/2016

Bishop O'Connell - O'Connell
C Chamness, D Tucker, C Tiernan, C Outlaw
Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive - Ireton
L Abbed, A Shumate, E Klein, A Grillo
David Herbert - PVI
Madelyn Donohoe - O'Connell
Don Tucker - O'Connell
Emma Merrill - PVI
Townley Haas - Benedictine
Anna Shumate - Ireton
Jack Gigliotti - O'Connell
Mackenzie Brennan - Paul VI
Andrew Dunne - Benedictine
Emma Merrill - PVI
Chris Outlaw - O'Connell
Siena Shannon - PVI
David Herbert - PVI
Emily Provenzo - SGHS
Bishop O'Connell - O'Connell
C Tiernan, M Luciani, C Chamness, C Outlaw
Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive - Ireton
A Shumate, L Abbed, E Klein, A Grillo
Andrew DiBenedetto - O'Connell
Sydney Catron - O'Connell
John Stahlman - O'Connell
Anna Shumate - Ireton
Bishop O'Connell High School
A. DiBenedetto, S. Bergmann. J. Stahlman, C Outlaw
Bishop O'Connell - O'Connell
1 Baltimore, S Catron, M Ellor, M Donohoe



